TYPE OF SERVICE:

1. Residential Curbside
Pick-ups Per Week
Service Charge

2. Commercial Curbside
Pick-ups Per Week
Service Charge

SCHEDULED

NORTH SUMTER COUNTY UTILITY DEPENDENT DISTRICT

SUMTER SANITATION

MONTHLY SOLID WASE OPERATIONS RATES AND CHARGES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2024

$22.97

2
$19.82

3. Commercial Dumpster Containers

Container Size (yds)
Pick-ups Per Week
Service Charge
Container Size (yds)
Pick-ups Per Week

Service Charge

Dumpster Deposit Fee

Dumpster Restocking Fee

Additional Pickup Fee

Bulk Pickup Fee

6 6 6 6 6

1 2 3 4 5
$153.92 $256.57 $384.23 $513.21 $641.53

8 8 8 8 8

1 2 3 4 5
$166.76 $320.73 $474.72 $628.69 $782.67

Two times the monthly service charge fee.
This is a one time fee and refundable as provided in the Rule.

$200.00 pertrip
$100.00 pertrip
$10.00 pertrip

The recommended and adopted annual rate adjustments effective October 1, 2023 are as follows:

Fiscal Year
2024-25
2025-26
2026-27
2027-28
2028-29
2029-30
2030-31

Sumter Sanitation

Rate Adjustment
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%

Page 1

6
6
$769.85

8

6
$936.66

October 1, 2023



