SCHEDULE D NORTH SUMTER COUNTY UTILITY DEPENDENT DISTRICT SUMTER SANITATION

MONTHLY SOLID WASE OPERATIONS RATES AND CHARGES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2024

TYPE OF SERVICE:

1. Residential Curbside

Pick-ups Per Week 2 Service Charge \$22.97

2. Commercial Curbside

Pick-ups Per Week 2 Service Charge \$19.82

3. Commercial Dumpster Containers

Container Size (yds)	6	6	6	6	6	6
Pick-ups Per Week	1	2	3	4	5	6
Service Charge	\$153.92	\$256.57	\$384.23	\$513.21	\$641.53	\$769.85
Container Size (yds)	8	8	8	8	8	8
Pick-ups Per Week	1	2	3	4	5	6
Service Charge	\$166.76	\$320.73	\$474.72	\$628.69	\$782.67	\$936.66

Dumpster Deposit Fee Two times the monthly service charge fee.

This is a one time fee and refundable as provided in the Rule.

Dumpster Restocking Fee \$200.00 per trip

Additional Pickup Fee \$100.00 per trip

Bulk Pickup Fee \$10.00 per trip

The recommended and adopted annual rate adjustments effective October 1, 2023 are as follows:

Fiscal Year	Rate Adjustment
2024-25	2%
2025-26	2%
2026-27	2%
2027-28	2%
2028-29	2%
2029-30	2%
2030-31	2%